Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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butt
mystery
submarine
hearing aid
helmet
decide
plug

gold

colander
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mop
11 gravel

12 alphabet

13 cheese cake
14 grass

15 paddle

16 demonstrate
17 hairstyle

18 sit

19 omen

20 magnet

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

bird
conference
god

rotor

crane
ignite
amphibious
flora
principal
rainbow
catch
explore
kayak
armour
wing
opposition
meatball
robot
pigeon

megaphone
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

sapling
candelabrum
absurdity
reassurance
food

choice
iceberg
midday
interpreter
waterfall
puzzle

sock
damage
baguette
float

canoe
oxygen

hat

side plate

sight

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

explain
hazelnut
checkers
poppy
shopkeeper
disk
approbation
saving

duck
evening
psalm
flame

piggy bank
shovel
library

hair
elevator
liverwort
look

tow

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

concert
plane
speedometer
thread
elbow
utensil
bush

know
easel
revolver
elongation
breast
card

bus
hammer
soccer
candy
thorn
intelligence

porridge



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 waistcoat
102 diamond
103 scissors
104 shirt

105 fin

106 painting
107 vomit
108 nurse
109 book

110 television
111 wasp

112 carrot
113 cash

114 anthill
115 winch
116 connector
117 nut

118 build

119 carpet
120 spider

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

sensation
health
mayonnaise
popcorn
blueberry
send
whistle
collective
sleigh

drum
termite
noise
platform
lamb

club

fanfare
merger
understanding
craving

donkey
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

arrow
foot

pet
necklace
mustache
threaten
tobacco
ignore
ferret
piano
trousers
alley

wall

wheat
basket
admiration
jug

frame
giraffe

mile

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

antique
moon
grasshopper
converse
aerosol
deacon
line
mushroom
rooster
aberration
racehorse
string

reel
needle
gerbera
note

plait

wind

ghost

reduction

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

dress
decompression
fork
labyrinth
palm
balloon
tractor
reform
shawl
candle
piranha
hormone
mask
toaster
urinal
sheep
sweater
language
list

tent
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Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

201 hut 221 confidence 241 calendar 261 jaw 281 lighter
202 costume 222 cherry 242 nightingale 262 ego 282 python
203 germ 223 throw 243 money 263 horn 283 pixel

204 cliff 224 pear 244  collar 264 toothpaste 284 skateboard
205 beginning 225 war 245 cinnamon 265 phone 285 song
206 identification 226 conductor 246 diode 266 funnel 286 pickle
207 maze 227 generator 247 dish 267 astonishment 287 scrap
208 soap 228 floppy 248 heel 268 prawn 288 sanity
209 snack 229 radio 249 metal 269 crowd 289 speaker
210 mortar 230 chain 250 anaconda 270 warrior 290 nursery
211 dwarf 231 download 251 driftwood 271 cap 291 fantasise
212 moped 232 drive 252 rat 272 limerick 292 arrange
213 parsley 233 person 253 sofa 273 oats 293 train

214 rice 234 manage 254 perform 274 fir 294 lion

215 car park 235 carton 255 feast 275 surfer 295 patch
216 bun 236 hearing 256 cudgel 276 antenna 296 universe
217 ridge 237 gym 257 dummy 277 battery 297 flipper
218 crown 238 kick 258 agoraphobia 278 twin 298 billiards
219 cow 239 anteater 259 unwrap 279 budgerigar 299 mirror
220 resign 240 insignificance 260 griller 280 shuffle 300 whale
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

cocoon
iguana

voice

stool

ceiling
cyclone
chemist
sabre
cement
grouse

finger

iron

haddock
soccer player
lock

seizure
glazier

fez

otter

label

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

ecstasy
infect
veranda
favour
inject
rock

lid
affection
fern
indian
dune
barack
civilization
pencil
bracelet
listen
witness
raven
story

missile
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

dull

hanger
bowling
actor

cry

cannibal
pump
daughter
pirate
allergy

ring
unstableness
toy

charm

mime
congratulate
key

satellite
brochure

bride

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

parrot
plank

post
orange
jackpot
guitar
pleasure
video game
canary
time
cushion
saucepan
glacier
council
award
ambulance
cone
macaroni
clutch

pyramid

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: cd492fed

Recall time: 40 min

star

flour

orb
apologize
hydrogen
distill
wood
blood
statue
baby
nutshell
cathedral
street
deck
dodo
legion
centimetre
kangaroo
spear

neuron
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401 bike

402 sanatorium
403 glacial
404 sidetrack
405 electron
406 weight
407 wharf
408 roots
409 vine

410 toilet

411 laptop
412 base
413 spy

414 dart

415 bouquet
416 transpire
417 floor

418 steam
419 camp

420 sorrow
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Recall time: 40 min



