

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

1	butt	21	bird	41	sapling	61	explain	81	concert
2	mystery	22	conference	42	candelabrum	62	hazelnut	82	plane
3	submarine	23	god	43	absurdity	63	checkers	83	speedometer
4	hearing aid	24	rotor	44	reassurance	64	poppy	84	thread
5	helmet	25	crane	45	food	65	shopkeeper	85	elbow
6	decide	26	ignite	46	choice	66	disk	86	utensil
7	plug	27	amphibious	47	iceberg	67	approbation	87	bush
8	gold	28	flora	48	midday	68	saving	88	know
9	colander	29	principal	49	interpreter	69	duck	89	easel
10	mop	30	rainbow	50	waterfall	70	evening	90	revolver
11	gravel	31	catch	51	puzzle	71	psalm	91	elongation
12	alphabet	32	explore	52	sock	72	flame	92	breast
13	cheese cake	33	kayak	53	damage	73	piggy bank	93	card
14	grass	34	armour	54	baguette	74	shovel	94	bus
15	paddle	35	wing	55	float	75	library	95	hammer
16	demonstrate	36	opposition	56	canoe	76	hair	96	soccer
17	hairstyle	37	meatball	57	oxygen	77	elevator	97	candy
18	sit	38	robot	58	hat	78	liverwort	98	thorn
19	omen	39	pigeon	59	side plate	79	look	99	intelligence
20	magnet	40	megaphone	60	sight	80	tow	100	porridge

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

101 waistcoat	121 sensation	141 arrow	161 antique	181 dress
102 diamond	122 health	142 foot	162 moon	182 decompression
103 scissors	123 mayonnaise	143 pet	163 grasshopper	183 fork
104 shirt	124 popcorn	144 necklace	164 converse	184 labyrinth
105 fin	125 blueberry	145 mustache	165 aerosol	185 palm
106 painting	126 send	146 threaten	166 deacon	186 balloon
107 vomit	127 whistle	147 tobacco	167 line	187 tractor
108 nurse	128 collective	148 ignore	168 mushroom	188 reform
109 book	129 sleigh	149 ferret	169 rooster	189 shawl
110 television	130 drum	150 piano	170 aberration	190 candle
111 wasp	131 termite	151 trousers	171 racehorse	191 piranha
112 carrot	132 noise	152 alley	172 string	192 hormone
113 cash	133 platform	153 wall	173 reel	193 mask
114 anthill	134 lamb	154 wheat	174 needle	194 toaster
115 winch	135 club	155 basket	175 gerbera	195 urinal
116 connector	136 fanfare	156 admiration	176 note	196 sheep
117 nut	137 merger	157 jug	177 plait	197 sweater
118 build	138 understanding	158 frame	178 wind	198 language
119 carpet	139 craving	159 giraffe	179 ghost	199 list
120 spider	140 donkey	160 mile	180 reduction	200 tent

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

201	hut	221	confidence	241	calendar	261	jaw	281	lighter
202	costume	222	cherry	242	nightingale	262	ego	282	python
203	germ	223	throw	243	money	263	horn	283	pixel
204	cliff	224	pear	244	collar	264	toothpaste	284	skateboard
205	beginning	225	war	245	cinnamon	265	phone	285	song
206	identification	226	conductor	246	diode	266	funnel	286	pickle
207	maze	227	generator	247	dish	267	astonishment	287	scrap
208	soap	228	floppy	248	heel	268	prawn	288	sanity
209	snack	229	radio	249	metal	269	crowd	289	speaker
210	mortar	230	chain	250	anaconda	270	warrior	290	nursery
211	dwarf	231	download	251	driftwood	271	cap	291	fantasise
212	moped	232	drive	252	rat	272	limerick	292	arrange
213	parsley	233	person	253	sofa	273	oats	293	train
214	rice	234	manage	254	perform	274	fir	294	lion
215	car park	235	carton	255	feast	275	surfer	295	patch
216	bun	236	hearing	256	cudgel	276	antenna	296	universe
217	ridge	237	gym	257	dummy	277	battery	297	flipper
218	crown	238	kick	258	agoraphobia	278	twin	298	billiards
219	cow	239	anteater	259	unwrap	279	budgerigar	299	mirror
220	resign	240	insignificance	260	griller	280	shuffle	300	whale

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

301 cocoon	321 ecstasy	341 dull	361 parrot	381 star
302 iguana	322 infect	342 hanger	362 plank	382 flour
303 voice	323 veranda	343 bowling	363 post	383 orb
304 stool	324 favour	344 actor	364 orange	384 apologize
305 ceiling	325 inject	345 cry	365 jackpot	385 hydrogen
306 cyclone	326 rock	346 cannibal	366 guitar	386 distill
307 chemist	327 lid	347 pump	367 pleasure	387 wood
308 sabre	328 affection	348 daughter	368 video game	388 blood
309 cement	329 fern	349 pirate	369 canary	389 statue
310 grouse	330 indian	350 allergy	370 time	390 baby
311 finger	331 dune	351 ring	371 cushion	391 nutshell
312 iron	332 barack	352 unstableness	372 saucepan	392 cathedral
313 haddock	333 civilization	353 toy	373 glacier	393 street
314 soccer player	334 pencil	354 charm	374 council	394 deck
315 lock	335 bracelet	355 mime	375 award	395 dodo
316 seizure	336 listen	356 congratulate	376 ambulance	396 legion
317 glazier	337 witness	357 key	377 cone	397 centimetre
318 fez	338 raven	358 satellite	378 macaroni	398 kangaroo
319 otter	339 story	359 brochure	379 clutch	399 spear
320 label	340 missile	360 bride	380 pyramid	400 neuron

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: cd492fed
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 bike
- 402 sanatorium
- 403 glacial
- 404 sidetrack
- 405 electron
- 406 weight
- 407 wharf
- 408 roots
- 409 vine
- 410 toilet
- 411 laptop
- 412 base
- 413 spy
- 414 dart
- 415 bouquet
- 416 transpire
- 417 floor
- 418 steam
- 419 camp
- 420 sorrow